Middle School Survey #2

School Issued Returned % Q1-YES Q1-NO Q2-YES Q2-NO Q3-YES Q3-NO Q4-YES Q4-NO Q5-YES
BRS 175 27 15% 11 16 5 22 9 19 9 19 7
BREC 175 30 17% 10 20 9 21 8 22 6 23 6
CVES 600 318 53% 176 141 134 181 152 163 158 156 115
FES 825 405 51% 290 113 233 168 254 150 262 147 201
JCEC 150 35 23% 21 14 19 17 16 18 17 17 12
SOA 100 2 2% 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0
SCES 500 75 15% 46 29 40 32 39 34 41 32 30
SMES 350 142 41% 98 44 74 70 82 57 86 53 66
SMHS 900 91 10% 47 44 43 45 41 47 42 46 32

3775 1125 25% 699 423 558 557 601 512 621 495 469
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